
 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

Sr. 

No 

Roll 

No 
Name of Students 

Max. 

Mark

s 

 Mark 

Obtained 

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

1 79 Angule Shweta Jotiram 50 20 PASS PASS 

2 242 Bansode Karishma Omprakash 50 25 PASS FAIL 

3 247 Jagirdar S.Aasem Gayaz 50 8 FAIL ATKT 

4 149 Jagirdar Salman Azmat 50 17 FAIL PASS 

5 215 Jamadar Mubin Mdiqbal 50 18 FAIL ATKT 

6 203 Javale Anand Khandu 50 22 PASS ATKT 

7 200 Jawale Ajit Bhim 50 20 PASS ATKT 

8 220 Kalshetti Sandip Baslingppa 50 25 PASS ATKT 

9 3 Kambale Mayavati Maruti 50 25 PASS ATKT 

10 214 Kamble Dnyaneshwar Babru 50 23 PASS PASS 

11 42 Kamble Ratnamala Vithal 50 20 PASS ATKT 

12 17 Kamble Santosh Gundu 50 21 PASS ATKT 

13 22 Kamble Sapana Vishvanath 50 27 PASS FAIL 

14 156 Kamble Suraj Lahu 50 20 PASS ATKT 

15 43 Kamble Ulhas Ram 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

16 7 Kardure Anand Vasant 50 20 PASS ATKT 

17 16 Bansode Rohini Dattatraya 50 20 PASS ATKT 

18 190 Karpe Supriya Nagesh 50 6 FAIL PASS 

19 99 Kasekar Sanket Santhosh 50 6 FAIL ATKT 

20 184 Katte Aarti Rajendra 50 20 PASS ATKT 



 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

21 146 Kazi Najeeba Basharatullah 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

22 174 Kazi Neha Khudeja Qudratullah 50 20 PASS ATKT 

23 164 Kazi Nigar Samiulla 50 10 FAIL ATKT 

24 145 Kazi Nishat Abu Jaber 50 18 FAIL ATKT 

25 147 Kazi Samrin Bashartulla 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

26 169 Kazi Sana Gayasoddin 50 11 FAIL ATKT 

27 148 Kazi Seema Sirajoddin 50 18 FAIL ATKT 

28 165 Kazi Tarannum Hamidoddin 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

29 49 Khanmade Ashitosh Kisan 50 20 PASS ATKT 

30 185 Kore Vaibhav Shivram 50 20 PASS ATKT 

31 128 Kshirsagar Sonam Shivaji 50 20 PASS ATKT 

32 28 Kumbhar Alka Mahadev 50 20 PASS ATKT 

33 77 Kumbhar Naginee Kallappa 50 20 PASS ATKT 

34 255 Kureshi Khlil Umersab 50 10 FAIL ATKT 

35 238 Kureshi Mohammad Hasansab 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

36 19 Landge Shivaji Tanaji 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

37 159 Lawate Ashwini Dhanaji 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

38 55 Lawate Shubhangi Maruti 50 20 PASS ATKT 

39 258 Lomate Ajay Rajendra 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

40 257 
Magatrao Aishwaraya 

Bhalchandra 
50 20 PASS ATKT 

41 237 Bhadange Rachana Santosh 50 24 PASS PASS 

42 197 Makandar Mohinsha Jindasha 50 14 FAIL ATKT 



 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

43 78 Malkunje Rohit Subhash 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

44 223 Mane Prakash Sambhaji 50 20 PASS ATKT 

45 210 Mashalkar Sanjay Tanaji 50 23 PASS FAIL 

46 173 Mendhapure Meera Nandkumar 50 22 PASS ATKT 

47 6 
Moazzan Madiha Mohammed 

Ali 
50 20 PASS ATKT 

48 234 More Prathmesh Ankush 50 20 PASS ATKT 

49 208 
Morepatil Kuldeepmala 

Daulatrao 
50 24 PASS ATKT 

50 177 Mote Laxman Eknath 50 6 FAIL ATKT 

51 57 Mote Shubhangi Babruvan 50 28 PASS PASS 

52 162 Mote Vivek Ambadas 50 23 PASS PASS 

53 125 Mule Suraj Dattatray 50 20 PASS ATKT 

54 75 Mulla Mohammadali Mehboob 50 9 FAIL ATKT 

55 47 Nadaf Fareen Maulali 50 20 PASS ATKT 

56 130 Nadaf Mohamad Akhil 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

57 131 Nadaf Reshma Maqbool 50 22 PASS ATKT 

58 219 Bhoi Megha Vishnu 50 20 PASS ATKT 

59 154 Naik Arun Sudhakar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

60 224 Palne Shubham Baswashwar 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

61 9 Pathan Zamima Hamid Khan 50 20 PASS ATKT 

62 36 Patil Bhimashankar Dinkarrao 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

63 35 Patil Dinesh Iranna 50 17 FAIL ATKT 



 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

64 158 Patil Pratik Balasaheb 50 23 PASS ATKT 

65 95 Patil Shoaib Younus 50 20 PASS ATKT 

66 83 Patil Smita Balasaheb 50 21 PASS ATKT 

67 32 Bhosale Mayuri Umesh 50 20 PASS REMARK 

68 236 Pawar Bhairoba Bhiva 50 24 PASS ATKT 

69 122 Pawar Mohanish Yashwant 50 11 FAIL ATKT 

70 133 Pinjari Aasma Rukmoddin 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

71 86 Qureshi Iqrar Nasir 50 8 FAIL ATKT 

72 37 
Qureshi Mohammed Farhan 

Abdulwahab 
50 8 FAIL ATKT 

73 21 Qureshi Safura Umarsab 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

74 45 Bhosale Prasad Prakash 50 22 PASS ATKT 

75 248 Randive Omkar Atul 50 22 PASS ATKT 

76 134 Rane Swapnil Sanjay 50 22 PASS ATKT 

77 179 Rathod Baliram Chandar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

78 194 Rathod Sagar Narayan 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

79 150 Rathod Sagar Vinayak 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

80 84 Rathod Vishal Lalsing 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

81 259 Avchar Umesh Vijay 50 24 PASS FAIL 

82 51 Salge Rutuja Shrishail 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

83 252 Salunke Aishwarya Gopinath 50 20 PASS ATKT 

84 230 Saman Sharan Subhash 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

85 151 Saravade Ram Laxman 50 16 FAIL ATKT 



 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

86 241 Sayyad Minajbee Jamir 50 24 PASS ATKT 

87 256 Sayyed Aameerullah Ataullah 50 21 PASS PASS 

88 246 Sayyed Arbaz Akhlaque Ahmed 50 10 FAIL ATKT 

89 227 Bide Kishor Mahadev 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

90 10 Sayyed Iram Saba Iqbal Ahmed 50 22 PASS ATKT 

91 4 Sayyed Namira Salim 50 34 PASS PASS 

92 243 Sayyed Rafat Ajas 50 24 PASS   

93 5 Sayyed Tahiyya M Gouse 50 29 PASS PASS 

94 254 Shaikh Aasif Bashir 50 12 FAIL PASS 

95 152 Shaikh Arshad Tayyabali 50 20 PASS PASS 

96 80 Shaikh Aslam Ismail 50 16 FAIL FAIL 

97 235 Shaikh Hasina Nabilal 50 30 PASS PASS 

98 11 Birajdar Shrishail Sidram 50 9 FAIL ATKT 

99 193 Shaikh Husen Shammu 50 27 PASS PASS 

100 29 Shaikh Ismail Najir 50 23 PASS ATKT 

101 56 Shaikh Jannat Ramzan 50 15 FAIL FAIL 

102 14 Shaikh Nisar Abdul 50 ab FAIL PASS 

103 53 Shinde Vishal Barikrao 50 26 PASS FAIL 

104 178 Shirgire Akash Vijay 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

105 198 Solapure Nitin Pramod 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

106 1 Survase Ishwar Dattatraya 50 30 PASS PASS 

107 226 Sutar Dnyaneshwar Babarao 50 28 PASS PASS 



 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 
108 264 Sutar Swapnali Rajendra 50 30 PASS FAIL 

109 24 Sutar Vaishnavi Rajendra 50 27 PASS PASS 

110 207 Swami Damini Mallayya 50 41 PASS PASS 

111 239 Birajdar Sourabh Shivraj 50 21 PASS PASS 

112 192 Swami Omkar Nillya 50 20 PASS FAIL 

113 137 Swami Pooja Irayya 50 26 PASS ATKT 

114 40 Swami Radhika Prakash 50 23 PASS PASS 

115 8 Tadkar Vaishali Shivanand 50 23 PASS PASS 

116 171 Tambe Sandesh Uttam 50 20 PASS ATKT 

117 161 Tamboli Sahil Salim 50 21 PASS FAIL 

118 23 Birajdar Vivekanand Vilas 50 6 FAIL ATKT 

119 34 Thonte Surekha Sidram 50 17 FAIL ATKT 

120 31 Umbare Shubham Ramesh 50 14 FAIL PASS 

121 30 Vhanmane Chetan Tanaji 50 22 PASS PASS 

122 176 Waghmare Amol Baburao 50 29 PASS PASS 

123 144 Waghmare Pooja Mahadev 50 22 PASS PASS 

124 82 Waghmare Rutuja Narayan 50 24 PASS PASS 

125 25 Wayakar Priyanka Sanjay 50 20 PASS FAIL 

126 244 Yadav Suraj Jaywant 50 16 FAIL FAIL 

127 48 Burungule Amol Ramchandra 50 6 FAIL ATKT 

128 250 Yedge Sadana Jyotiba 50 20 PASS ATKT 

129 81 Yedge Swati Vilas 50 20 PASS FAIL 



 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 
130 127 Chabukswar Radha Siddhu 50 20 PASS PASS 

131 72 Chandele Abhijeet Ajaysingh 50 24 PASS FAIL 

132 195 Chavan Amol Shivaji 50 16 FAIL PASS 

133 186 Chavan Arjun Sidram 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

134 196 Chavan Kiran Tukaram 50 11 FAIL PASS 

135 155 Chavan Krushnath Sukhadev 50 9 FAIL ATKT 

136 249 Chavan Rahul Dagdu 50 9 FAIL ATKT 

137 41 Chavan Siddhanath Raghunath 50 23 PASS PASS 

138 189 Babale Neha Sharanappa 50 27 PASS PASS 

139 205 Daware Ashish Dhanraj 50 21 PASS ATKT 

140 38 Daware Pragati Dattu 50 15 FAIL PASS 

141 212 Daware Shubham Harish 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

142 167 Dede Mayuri Sandipan 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

143 13 Dede Ramesh Ambadas 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

144 26 Devkar Laxman Shivaji 50 6 FAIL ATKT 

145 218 Devkar Vyankappa Samaling 50 21 PASS ATKT 

146 160 Dharmsale Sagar Dattatray 50 27 PASS ATKT 

147 157 Bagade Pravin Bhaskar 50 12 FAIL PASS 

148 204 Dharmsale Vinod Dattatray 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

149 87 Dolse Sagar Pandurang 50 20 PASS ATKT 

150 44 Dudhabhate Jijabai Apparav 50 23 PASS PASS 

151 139 Dukare Prajakta Mahesh 50 23 PASS PASS 



 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 
152 143 Dukare Vishal Mahesh 50 20 PASS PASS 

153 46 Dupargude Mohini Malku 50 24 PASS ATKT 

154 183 Gaikwad Ajit Uddhaw 50 20 PASS ATKT 

155 175 Gaikwad Chandan Rajendra 50 26 PASS ATKT 

156 211 Gaikwad Dhiraj Sidram 50 26 PASS ATKT 

157 141 Gaikwad Samdeep Santosh 50 16 FAIL PASS 

158 201 Gaikwad Saudagar Bali 50 26 PASS ATKT 

159 52 Banjare Avinash Ashok 50 17 FAIL ATKT 

160 199 Gaikwad Saurabh Vyankat 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

161 58 Gaware Pavan Bhimrao 50 20 PASS PASS 

162 168 Ghodake Onkar Mhalappa 50 16 FAIL FAIL 

163 187 Gudde Mahesh Mahalappa 50 16 FAIL PASS 

164 60 Gulve Nagesh Dayanand 50 10 FAIL ATKT 

165 229 Bansode Audumber Siddharth 50 16 FAIL PASS 

166 27 Halde Sujata Biru 50 20 PASS PASS 

167 142 Halde Vikas Mahadev 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

168 20 Halkambe Jaydip Laxman 50 8 FAIL ATKT 

169 217 Hatte Saurabh Shivsharan 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

170 85 Inamadar Noorsaba Yunus 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

171 262 Inamdar Mudassar Siraj 50 20 PASS PASS 

172 121 Inamdar Shafique Zahirpasha 50 15 FAIL PASS 

173 138 Jadage Kashinat Veerbhadra 50 15 FAIL FAIL 



 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 
174 18 Bansode Dhanashree Shivaji 50 21 PASS PASS 

175 2 Jadhav Ajay Shriram 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

176 253 Jadhav Nikhil Devidas 50 10 FAIL ATKT 

177 33 Jadhav Nitin Chandrakant 50 12 FAIL FAIL 

178 140 Jadhav Reshma Subhash 50 20 PASS PASS 

179 206 Jadhav Sachin Ganpatrao 50 22 PASS FAIL 

180 59 Jadhav Sachin Rajendra 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

 

Course Result : 
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Fail  

Course 

Result 

Number of 
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Students 
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Students 
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Students 

Result % 

180 101 79 56.11 180 159 21 88.33 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Satisfactory 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value 

<70% 

Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value 

<60% 

Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value 

<50% 

Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

180 9000 3299 36.63 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

 

Sr. 

No 

Roll 

No 
Name of Students 

Max. 

Marks 

 Mark 

Obtained 

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

1 79 Angule Shweta Jotiram 50 33 PASS PASS 

2 242 Bansode Karishma Omprakash 50 29 PASS FAIL 

3 247 Jagirdar S.Aasem Gayaz 50 23 PASS ATKT 

4 149 Jagirdar Salman Azmat 50 31 PASS PASS 

5 215 Jamadar Mubin Mdiqbal 50 25 PASS ATKT 

6 203 Javale Anand Khandu 50 27 PASS ATKT 

7 200 Jawale Ajit Bhim 50 23 PASS ATKT 

8 220 Kalshetti Sandip Baslingppa 50 27 PASS ATKT 

9 3 Kambale Mayavati Maruti 50 26 PASS ATKT 

10 214 Kamble Dnyaneshwar Babru 50 30 PASS PASS 

11 42 Kamble Ratnamala Vithal 50 25 PASS ATKT 

12 17 Kamble Santosh Gundu 50 26 PASS ATKT 

13 22 Kamble Sapana Vishvanath 50 29 PASS FAIL 

14 156 Kamble Suraj Lahu 50 21 PASS ATKT 

15 43 Kamble Ulhas Ram 50 28 PASS ATKT 

16 7 Kardure Anand Vasant 50 27 PASS ATKT 

17 16 Bansode Rohini Dattatraya 50 28 PASS ATKT 

18 190 Karpe Supriya Nagesh 50 32 PASS PASS 

19 99 Kasekar Sanket Santhosh 50 24 PASS ATKT 

20 184 Katte Aarti Rajendra 50 26 PASS ATKT 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

21 146 Kazi Najeeba Basharatullah 50 22 PASS ATKT 

22 174 Kazi Neha Khudeja Qudratullah 50 23 PASS ATKT 

23 164 Kazi Nigar Samiulla 50 21 PASS ATKT 

24 145 Kazi Nishat Abu Jaber 50 23 PASS ATKT 

25 147 Kazi Samrin Bashartulla 50 18 FAIL ATKT 

26 169 Kazi Sana Gayasoddin 50 21 PASS ATKT 

27 148 Kazi Seema Sirajoddin 50 26 PASS ATKT 

28 165 Kazi Tarannum Hamidoddin 50 24 PASS ATKT 

29 49 Khanmade Ashitosh Kisan 50 27 PASS ATKT 

30 185 Kore Vaibhav Shivram 50 25 PASS ATKT 

31 128 Kshirsagar Sonam Shivaji 50 24 PASS ATKT 

32 28 Kumbhar Alka Mahadev 50 28 PASS ATKT 

33 77 Kumbhar Naginee Kallappa 50 25 PASS ATKT 

34 255 Kureshi Khlil Umersab 50 23 PASS ATKT 

35 238 Kureshi Mohammad Hasansab 50 22 PASS ATKT 

36 19 Landge Shivaji Tanaji 50 28 PASS ATKT 

37 159 Lawate Ashwini Dhanaji 50 28 PASS ATKT 

38 55 Lawate Shubhangi Maruti 50 27 PASS ATKT 

39 258 Lomate Ajay Rajendra 50 24 PASS ATKT 

40 257 
Magatrao Aishwaraya 

Bhalchandra 
50 27 PASS ATKT 

41 237 Bhadange Rachana Santosh 50 30 PASS PASS 

42 197 Makandar Mohinsha Jindasha 50 27 PASS ATKT 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

43 78 Malkunje Rohit Subhash 50 20 PASS ATKT 

44 223 Mane Prakash Sambhaji 50 24 PASS ATKT 

45 210 Mashalkar Sanjay Tanaji 50 29 PASS FAIL 

46 173 Mendhapure Meera Nandkumar 50 26 PASS ATKT 

47 6 
Moazzan Madiha Mohammed 

Ali 
50 28 PASS ATKT 

48 234 More Prathmesh Ankush 50 28 PASS ATKT 

49 208 
Morepatil Kuldeepmala 

Daulatrao 
50 28 PASS ATKT 

50 177 Mote Laxman Eknath 50 27 PASS ATKT 

51 57 Mote Shubhangi Babruvan 50 35 PASS PASS 

52 162 Mote Vivek Ambadas 50 31 PASS PASS 

53 125 Mule Suraj Dattatray 50 20 PASS ATKT 

54 75 Mulla Mohammadali Mehboob 50 22 PASS ATKT 

55 47 Nadaf Fareen Maulali 50 26 PASS ATKT 

56 130 Nadaf Mohamad Akhil 50 24 PASS ATKT 

57 131 Nadaf Reshma Maqbool 50 24 PASS ATKT 

58 219 Bhoi Megha Vishnu 50 27 PASS ATKT 

59 154 Naik Arun Sudhakar 50 26 PASS ATKT 

60 224 Palne Shubham Baswashwar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

61 9 Pathan Zamima Hamid Khan 50 26 PASS ATKT 

62 36 Patil Bhimashankar Dinkarrao 50 24 PASS ATKT 

63 35 Patil Dinesh Iranna 50 22 PASS ATKT 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

64 158 Patil Pratik Balasaheb 50 28 PASS ATKT 

65 95 Patil Shoaib Younus 50 28 PASS ATKT 

66 83 Patil Smita Balasaheb 50 24 PASS ATKT 

67 32 Bhosale Mayuri Umesh 50 35 PASS REMARK 

68 236 Pawar Bhairoba Bhiva 50 21 PASS ATKT 

69 122 Pawar Mohanish Yashwant 50 22 PASS ATKT 

70 133 Pinjari Aasma Rukmoddin 50 26 PASS ATKT 

71 86 Qureshi Iqrar Nasir 50 24 PASS ATKT 

72 37 
Qureshi Mohammed Farhan 

Abdulwahab 
50 24 PASS ATKT 

73 21 Qureshi Safura Umarsab 50 25 PASS ATKT 

74 45 Bhosale Prasad Prakash 50 23 PASS ATKT 

75 248 Randive Omkar Atul 50 27 PASS ATKT 

76 134 Rane Swapnil Sanjay 50 27 PASS ATKT 

77 179 Rathod Baliram Chandar 50 26 PASS ATKT 

78 194 Rathod Sagar Narayan 50 28 PASS ATKT 

79 150 Rathod Sagar Vinayak 50 29 PASS FAIL 

80 84 Rathod Vishal Lalsing 50 21 PASS ATKT 

81 259 Avchar Umesh Vijay 50 29 PASS FAIL 

82 51 Salge Rutuja Shrishail 50 27 PASS ATKT 

83 252 Salunke Aishwarya Gopinath 50 25 PASS ATKT 

84 230 Saman Sharan Subhash 50 26 PASS ATKT 

85 151 Saravade Ram Laxman 50 23 PASS ATKT 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

86 241 Sayyad Minajbee Jamir 50 27 PASS ATKT 

87 256 Sayyed Aameerullah Ataullah 50 32 PASS PASS 

88 246 Sayyed Arbaz Akhlaque Ahmed 50 22 PASS ATKT 

89 227 Bide Kishor Mahadev 50 23 PASS ATKT 

90 10 Sayyed Iram Saba Iqbal Ahmed 50 28 PASS ATKT 

91 4 Sayyed Namira Salim 50 34 PASS PASS 

92 243 Sayyed Rafat Ajas 50 36 PASS   

93 5 Sayyed Tahiyya M Gouse 50 34 PASS PASS 

94 254 Shaikh Aasif Bashir 50 32 PASS PASS 

95 152 Shaikh Arshad Tayyabali 50 33 PASS PASS 

96 80 Shaikh Aslam Ismail 50 29 PASS FAIL 

97 235 Shaikh Hasina Nabilal 50 32 PASS PASS 

98 11 Birajdar Shrishail Sidram 50 27 PASS ATKT 

99 193 Shaikh Husen Shammu 50 33 PASS PASS 

100 29 Shaikh Ismail Najir 50 20 PASS ATKT 

101 56 Shaikh Jannat Ramzan 50 29 PASS FAIL 

102 14 Shaikh Nisar Abdul 50 62 PASS PASS 

103 53 Shinde Vishal Barikrao 50 35 PASS FAIL 

104 178 Shirgire Akash Vijay 50 20 PASS ATKT 

105 198 Solapure Nitin Pramod 50 29 PASS FAIL 

106 1 Survase Ishwar Dattatraya 50 34 PASS PASS 

107 226 Sutar Dnyaneshwar Babarao 50 33 PASS PASS 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 
108 264 Sutar Swapnali Rajendra 50 35 PASS FAIL 

109 24 Sutar Vaishnavi Rajendra 50 32 PASS PASS 

110 207 Swami Damini Mallayya 50 33 PASS PASS 

111 239 Birajdar Sourabh Shivraj 50 31 PASS PASS 

112 192 Swami Omkar Nillya 50 29 PASS FAIL 

113 137 Swami Pooja Irayya 50 26 PASS ATKT 

114 40 Swami Radhika Prakash 50 30 PASS PASS 

115 8 Tadkar Vaishali Shivanand 50 33 PASS PASS 

116 171 Tambe Sandesh Uttam 50 28 PASS ATKT 

117 161 Tamboli Sahil Salim 50 36 PASS FAIL 

118 23 Birajdar Vivekanand Vilas 50 28 PASS ATKT 

119 34 Thonte Surekha Sidram 50 22 PASS ATKT 

120 31 Umbare Shubham Ramesh 50 30 PASS PASS 

121 30 Vhanmane Chetan Tanaji 50 32 PASS PASS 

122 176 Waghmare Amol Baburao 50 32 PASS PASS 

123 144 Waghmare Pooja Mahadev 50 31 PASS PASS 

124 82 Waghmare Rutuja Narayan 50 30 PASS PASS 

125 25 Wayakar Priyanka Sanjay 50 29 PASS FAIL 

126 244 Yadav Suraj Jaywant 50 29 PASS FAIL 

127 48 Burungule Amol Ramchandra 50 25 PASS ATKT 

128 250 Yedge Sadana Jyotiba 50 28 PASS ATKT 

129 81 Yedge Swati Vilas 50 29 PASS FAIL 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 
130 127 Chabukswar Radha Siddhu 50 32 PASS PASS 

131 72 Chandele Abhijeet Ajaysingh 50 29 PASS FAIL 

132 195 Chavan Amol Shivaji 50 32 PASS PASS 

133 186 Chavan Arjun Sidram 50 29 PASS FAIL 

134 196 Chavan Kiran Tukaram 50 31 PASS PASS 

135 155 Chavan Krushnath Sukhadev 50 28 PASS ATKT 

136 249 Chavan Rahul Dagdu 50 26 PASS ATKT 

137 41 Chavan Siddhanath Raghunath 50 30 PASS PASS 

138 189 Babale Neha Sharanappa 50 29 PASS PASS 

139 205 Daware Ashish Dhanraj 50 28 PASS ATKT 

140 38 Daware Pragati Dattu 50 31 PASS PASS 

141 212 Daware Shubham Harish 50 27 PASS ATKT 

142 167 Dede Mayuri Sandipan 50 28 PASS ATKT 

143 13 Dede Ramesh Ambadas 50 28 PASS ATKT 

144 26 Devkar Laxman Shivaji 50 27 PASS ATKT 

145 218 Devkar Vyankappa Samaling 50 22 PASS ATKT 

146 160 Dharmsale Sagar Dattatray 50 26 PASS ATKT 

147 157 Bagade Pravin Bhaskar 50 29 PASS PASS 

148 204 Dharmsale Vinod Dattatray 50 27 PASS ATKT 

149 87 Dolse Sagar Pandurang 50 28 PASS ATKT 

150 44 Dudhabhate Jijabai Apparav 50 31 PASS PASS 

151 139 Dukare Prajakta Mahesh 50 33 PASS PASS 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 
152 143 Dukare Vishal Mahesh 50 32 PASS PASS 

153 46 Dupargude Mohini Malku 50 27 PASS ATKT 

154 183 Gaikwad Ajit Uddhaw 50 22 PASS ATKT 

155 175 Gaikwad Chandan Rajendra 50 28 PASS ATKT 

156 211 Gaikwad Dhiraj Sidram 50 28 PASS ATKT 

157 141 Gaikwad Samdeep Santosh 50 30 PASS PASS 

158 201 Gaikwad Saudagar Bali 50 28 PASS ATKT 

159 52 Banjare Avinash Ashok 50 27 PASS ATKT 

160 199 Gaikwad Saurabh Vyankat 50 27 PASS ATKT 

161 58 Gaware Pavan Bhimrao 50 29 PASS PASS 

162 168 Ghodake Onkar Mhalappa 50 28 PASS FAIL 

163 187 Gudde Mahesh Mahalappa 50 31 PASS PASS 

164 60 Gulve Nagesh Dayanand 50 26 PASS ATKT 

165 229 Bansode Audumber Siddharth 50 30 PASS PASS 

166 27 Halde Sujata Biru 50 33 PASS PASS 

167 142 Halde Vikas Mahadev 50 21 PASS ATKT 

168 20 Halkambe Jaydip Laxman 50 24 PASS ATKT 

169 217 Hatte Saurabh Shivsharan 50 24 PASS ATKT 

170 85 Inamadar Noorsaba Yunus 50 27 PASS ATKT 

171 262 Inamdar Mudassar Siraj 50 30 PASS PASS 

172 121 Inamdar Shafique Zahirpasha 50 30 PASS PASS 

173 138 Jadage Kashinat Veerbhadra 50 28 PASS FAIL 
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174 18 Bansode Dhanashree Shivaji 50 29 PASS PASS 

175 2 Jadhav Ajay Shriram 50 26 PASS ATKT 

176 253 Jadhav Nikhil Devidas 50 22 PASS ATKT 

177 33 Jadhav Nitin Chandrakant 50 28 PASS FAIL 

178 140 Jadhav Reshma Subhash 50 31 PASS PASS 

179 206 Jadhav Sachin Ganpatrao 50 35 PASS FAIL 

180 59 Jadhav Sachin Rajendra 50 26 PASS ATKT 
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180 178 02 98.80 180 159 21 88.33 
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Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Good 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value 

<70% 

Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value 

<60% 

Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value 

<50% 

Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 
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180 9000 5090 55.20 
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Result 

1 79 Angule Shweta Jotiram 100 91 PASS PASS 

2 242 Bansode Karishma Omprakash 100 79 PASS FAIL 

3 247 Jagirdar S.Aasem Gayaz 100 59 PASS ATKT 

4 149 Jagirdar Salman Azmat 100 88 PASS PASS 

5 215 Jamadar Mubin Mdiqbal 100 62 PASS ATKT 

6 203 Javale Anand Khandu 100 65 PASS ATKT 

7 200 Jawale Ajit Bhim 100 59 PASS ATKT 

8 220 Kalshetti Sandip Baslingppa 100 66 PASS ATKT 

9 3 Kambale Mayavati Maruti 100 64 PASS ATKT 

10 214 Kamble Dnyaneshwar Babru 100 86 PASS PASS 

11 42 Kamble Ratnamala Vithal 100 62 PASS ATKT 

12 17 Kamble Santosh Gundu 100 64 PASS ATKT 

13 22 Kamble Sapana Vishvanath 100 79 PASS FAIL 

14 156 Kamble Suraj Lahu 100 54 PASS ATKT 

15 43 Kamble Ulhas Ram 100 70 PASS ATKT 

16 7 Kardure Anand Vasant 100 66 PASS ATKT 

17 16 Bansode Rohini Dattatraya 100 70 PASS ATKT 

18 190 Karpe Supriya Nagesh 100 89 PASS PASS 

19 99 Kasekar Sanket Santhosh 100 60 PASS ATKT 

20 184 Katte Aarti Rajendra 100 64 PASS ATKT 

21 146 Kazi Najeeba Basharatullah 100 57 PASS ATKT 
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22 174 Kazi Neha Khudeja Qudratullah 100 59 PASS ATKT 

23 164 Kazi Nigar Samiulla 100 54 PASS ATKT 

24 145 Kazi Nishat Abu Jaber 100 59 PASS ATKT 

25 147 Kazi Samrin Bashartulla 100 46 PASS ATKT 

26 169 Kazi Sana Gayasoddin 100 55 PASS ATKT 

27 148 Kazi Seema Sirajoddin 100 64 PASS ATKT 

28 165 Kazi Tarannum Hamidoddin 100 60 PASS ATKT 

29 49 Khanmade Ashitosh Kisan 100 66 PASS ATKT 

30 185 Kore Vaibhav Shivram 100 63 PASS ATKT 

31 128 Kshirsagar Sonam Shivaji 100 60 PASS ATKT 

32 28 Kumbhar Alka Mahadev 100 70 PASS ATKT 

33 77 Kumbhar Naginee Kallappa 100 63 PASS ATKT 

34 255 Kureshi Khlil Umersab 100 59 PASS ATKT 

35 238 Kureshi Mohammad Hasansab 100 58 PASS ATKT 

36 19 Landge Shivaji Tanaji 100 70 PASS ATKT 

37 159 Lawate Ashwini Dhanaji 100 71 PASS ATKT 

38 55 Lawate Shubhangi Maruti 100 66 PASS ATKT 

39 258 Lomate Ajay Rajendra 100 60 PASS ATKT 

40 257 Magatrao Aishwaraya Bhalchandra 100 66 PASS ATKT 

41 237 Bhadange Rachana Santosh 100 86 PASS PASS 

42 197 Makandar Mohinsha Jindasha 100 67 PASS ATKT 

43 78 Malkunje Rohit Subhash 100 47 PASS ATKT 
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44 223 Mane Prakash Sambhaji 100 61 PASS ATKT 

45 210 Mashalkar Sanjay Tanaji 100 79 PASS FAIL 

46 173 Mendhapure Meera Nandkumar 100 64 PASS ATKT 

47 6 Moazzan Madiha Mohammed Ali 100 72 PASS ATKT 

48 234 More Prathmesh Ankush 100 72 PASS ATKT 

49 208 Morepatil Kuldeepmala Daulatrao 100 72 PASS ATKT 

50 177 Mote Laxman Eknath 100 67 PASS ATKT 

51 57 Mote Shubhangi Babruvan 100 AB PASS PASS 

52 162 Mote Vivek Ambadas 100 88 PASS PASS 

53 125 Mule Suraj Dattatray 100 47 PASS ATKT 

54 75 Mulla Mohammadali Mehboob 100 58 PASS ATKT 

55 47 Nadaf Fareen Maulali 100 64 PASS ATKT 

56 130 Nadaf Mohamad Akhil 100 61 PASS ATKT 

57 131 Nadaf Reshma Maqbool 100 61 PASS ATKT 

58 219 Bhoi Megha Vishnu 100 67 PASS ATKT 

59 154 Naik Arun Sudhakar 100 64 PASS ATKT 

60 224 Palne Shubham Baswashwar 100 51 PASS ATKT 

61 9 Pathan Zamima Hamid Khan 100 64 PASS ATKT 

62 36 Patil Bhimashankar Dinkarrao 100 61 PASS ATKT 

63 35 Patil Dinesh Iranna 100 58 PASS ATKT 

64 158 Patil Pratik Balasaheb 100 72 PASS ATKT 

65 95 Patil Shoaib Younus 100 72 PASS ATKT 
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66 83 Patil Smita Balasaheb 100 61 PASS ATKT 

67 32 Bhosale Mayuri Umesh 100 AB PASS REMARK 

68 236 Pawar Bhairoba Bhiva 100 55 PASS ATKT 

69 122 Pawar Mohanish Yashwant 100 58 PASS ATKT 

70 133 Pinjari Aasma Rukmoddin 100 64 PASS ATKT 

71 86 Qureshi Iqrar Nasir 100 62 PASS ATKT 

72 37 Qureshi Mohammed Farhan Abdulwahab 100 62 PASS ATKT 

73 21 Qureshi Safura Umarsab 100 63 PASS ATKT 

74 45 Bhosale Prasad Prakash 100 59 PASS ATKT 

75 248 Randive Omkar Atul 100 67 PASS ATKT 

76 134 Rane Swapnil Sanjay 100 68 PASS ATKT 

77 179 Rathod Baliram Chandar 100 64 PASS ATKT 

78 194 Rathod Sagar Narayan 100 72 PASS ATKT 

79 150 Rathod Sagar Vinayak 100 80 PASS FAIL 

80 84 Rathod Vishal Lalsing 100 57 PASS ATKT 

81 259 Avchar Umesh Vijay 100 80 PASS FAIL 

82 51 Salge Rutuja Shrishail 100 68 PASS ATKT 

83 252 Salunke Aishwarya Gopinath 100 63 PASS ATKT 

84 230 Saman Sharan Subhash 100 64 PASS ATKT 

85 151 Saravade Ram Laxman 100 60 PASS ATKT 

86 241 Sayyad Minajbee Jamir 100 68 PASS ATKT 

87 256 Sayyed Aameerullah Ataullah 100 90 PASS PASS 
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88 246 Sayyed Arbaz Akhlaque Ahmed 100 58 PASS ATKT 

89 227 Bide Kishor Mahadev 100 60 PASS ATKT 

90 10 Sayyed Iram Saba Iqbal Ahmed 100 73 PASS ATKT 

91 4 Sayyed Namira Salim 100 ab PASS PASS 

92 243 Sayyed Rafat Ajas 100 ab FAIL   

93 5 Sayyed Tahiyya M Gouse 100 AB PASS PASS 

94 254 Shaikh Aasif Bashir 100 90 PASS PASS 

95 152 Shaikh Arshad Tayyabali 100 91 PASS PASS 

96 80 Shaikh Aslam Ismail 100 80 PASS FAIL 

97 235 Shaikh Hasina Nabilal 100 90 PASS PASS 

98 11 Birajdar Shrishail Sidram 100 68 PASS ATKT 

99 193 Shaikh Husen Shammu 100 91 PASS PASS 

100 29 Shaikh Ismail Najir 100 51 PASS ATKT 

101 56 Shaikh Jannat Ramzan 100 80 PASS FAIL 

102 14 Shaikh Nisar Abdul 100 67 PASS PASS 

103 53 Shinde Vishal Barikrao 100 AB FAIL FAIL 

104 178 Shirgire Akash Vijay 100 53 PASS ATKT 

105 198 Solapure Nitin Pramod 100 81 PASS FAIL 

106 1 Survase Ishwar Dattatraya 100 AB PASS PASS 

107 226 Sutar Dnyaneshwar Babarao 100 92 PASS PASS 

108 264 Sutar Swapnali Rajendra 100 AB FAIL FAIL 

109 24 Sutar Vaishnavi Rajendra 100 90 PASS PASS 
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110 207 Swami Damini Mallayya 100 92 PASS PASS 

111 239 Birajdar Sourabh Shivraj 100 88 PASS PASS 

112 192 Swami Omkar Nillya 100 81 PASS FAIL 

113 137 Swami Pooja Irayya 100 64 PASS ATKT 

114 40 Swami Radhika Prakash 100 86 PASS PASS 

115 8 Tadkar Vaishali Shivanand 100 AB PASS PASS 

116 171 Tambe Sandesh Uttam 100 74 PASS ATKT 

117 161 Tamboli Sahil Salim 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

118 23 Birajdar Vivekanand Vilas 100 74 PASS ATKT 

119 34 Thonte Surekha Sidram 100 58 PASS ATKT 

120 31 Umbare Shubham Ramesh 100 87 PASS PASS 

121 30 Vhanmane Chetan Tanaji 100 90 PASS PASS 

122 176 Waghmare Amol Baburao 100 90 PASS PASS 

123 144 Waghmare Pooja Mahadev 100 89 PASS PASS 

124 82 Waghmare Rutuja Narayan 100 87 PASS PASS 

125 25 Wayakar Priyanka Sanjay 100 81 PASS FAIL 

126 244 Yadav Suraj Jaywant 100 81 PASS FAIL 

127 48 Burungule Amol Ramchandra 100 63 PASS ATKT 

128 250 Yedge Sadana Jyotiba 100 74 PASS ATKT 

129 81 Yedge Swati Vilas 100 82 PASS FAIL 

130 127 Chabukswar Radha Siddhu 100 91 PASS PASS 

131 72 Chandele Abhijeet Ajaysingh 100 83 PASS FAIL 
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132 195 Chavan Amol Shivaji 100 91 PASS PASS 

133 186 Chavan Arjun Sidram 100 83 PASS FAIL 

134 196 Chavan Kiran Tukaram 100 89 PASS PASS 

135 155 Chavan Krushnath Sukhadev 100 74 PASS ATKT 

136 249 Chavan Rahul Dagdu 100 65 PASS ATKT 

137 41 Chavan Siddhanath Raghunath 100 87 PASS PASS 

138 189 Babale Neha Sharanappa 100 84 PASS PASS 

139 205 Daware Ashish Dhanraj 100 75 PASS ATKT 

140 38 Daware Pragati Dattu 100 89 PASS PASS 

141 212 Daware Shubham Harish 100 69 PASS ATKT 

142 167 Dede Mayuri Sandipan 100 75 PASS ATKT 

143 13 Dede Ramesh Ambadas 100 76 PASS ATKT 

144 26 Devkar Laxman Shivaji 100 69 PASS ATKT 

145 218 Devkar Vyankappa Samaling 100 58 PASS ATKT 

146 160 Dharmsale Sagar Dattatray 100 65 PASS ATKT 

147 157 Bagade Pravin Bhaskar 100 84 PASS PASS 

148 204 Dharmsale Vinod Dattatray 100 69 PASS ATKT 

149 87 Dolse Sagar Pandurang 100 76 PASS ATKT 

150 44 Dudhabhate Jijabai Apparav 100 89 PASS PASS 

151 139 Dukare Prajakta Mahesh 100 AB PASS PASS 

152 143 Dukare Vishal Mahesh 100 91 PASS PASS 

153 46 Dupargude Mohini Malku 100 69 PASS ATKT 
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154 183 Gaikwad Ajit Uddhaw 100 58 PASS ATKT 

155 175 Gaikwad Chandan Rajendra 100 76 PASS ATKT 

156 211 Gaikwad Dhiraj Sidram 100 76 PASS ATKT 

157 141 Gaikwad Samdeep Santosh 100 88 PASS PASS 

158 201 Gaikwad Saudagar Bali 100 77 PASS ATKT 

159 52 Banjare Avinash Ashok 100 69 PASS ATKT 

160 199 Gaikwad Saurabh Vyankat 100 69 PASS ATKT 

161 58 Gaware Pavan Bhimrao 100 85 PASS PASS 

162 168 Ghodake Onkar Mhalappa 100 77 PASS FAIL 

163 187 Gudde Mahesh Mahalappa 100 89 PASS PASS 

164 60 Gulve Nagesh Dayanand 100 65 PASS ATKT 

165 229 Bansode Audumber Siddharth 100 88 PASS PASS 

166 27 Halde Sujata Biru 100 AB PASS PASS 

167 142 Halde Vikas Mahadev 100 57 PASS ATKT 

168 20 Halkambe Jaydip Laxman 100 62 PASS ATKT 

169 217 Hatte Saurabh Shivsharan 100 62 PASS ATKT 

170 85 Inamadar Noorsaba Yunus 100 70 PASS ATKT 

171 262 Inamdar Mudassar Siraj 100 88 PASS PASS 

172 121 Inamdar Shafique Zahirpasha 100 88 PASS PASS 

173 138 Jadage Kashinat Veerbhadra 100 77 PASS FAIL 

174 18 Bansode Dhanashree Shivaji 100 85 PASS PASS 

175 2 Jadhav Ajay Shriram 100 65 PASS ATKT 
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180 174 06 96.66 180 159 21 88.33 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

176 253 Jadhav Nikhil Devidas 100 59 PASS ATKT 

177 33 Jadhav Nitin Chandrakant 100 78 PASS FAIL 

178 140 Jadhav Reshma Subhash 100 89 PASS PASS 

179 206 Jadhav Sachin Ganpatrao 100 AB FAIL FAIL 

180 59 Jadhav Sachin Rajendra 100 65 PASS ATKT 
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Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Very Good 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value 

<70% 

Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value 

<60% 

Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value 

<50% 

Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

Number of 
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Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

180 18000 11902 66.12 


